
(w 0,40 m/s)

Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Ženy  27.06.2021 10:00

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Mokrášová Lucia
 

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
5290
0,40

529
0,40 m/s

1
94 PB 640,0

0

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

Viacboj

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Warszawa (POL) 26.06.2021  - 27.06.2021)

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 02.08.2025 14:421/1


